Individual Stage Results CVSO XXVII 2022 SASS WESTERN REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP Main Match

Shoot Date: 08/11/2022

Stage #1

Stage # 2

Stage # 3

Stage # 4

Stage # 5

Stage # 6

Stage #7

Shooter Alias
BOBCAT TYLER
COYOTE CARSON
MOE T VADER
SHOTGUN BOOGIE
BRITE'N

Shooter Alias
BOBCAT TYLER
COYOTE CARSON
MOE T VADER
BEAVER

Chorro Valley Regulators

Stage Place
1

a b WON

CHICKAMAUGA CHARLIE 5

Shooter Alias
BOBCAT TYLER
MOE T VADER
COYOTE CARSON
TULLY MARS
SINFUL

Shooter Alias
BOBCAT TYLER
JOSHUA THE KID
SINFUL

TULLY MARS
IRON EYES RUDY

Shooter Alias
BOBCAT TYLER
COYOTE CARSON
SINFUL

JOSHUA THE KID
MOE T VADER

Shooter Alias
BOBCAT TYLER
COYOTE CARSON
ROYAL FLUSH

EL ROBERTO
BEAVER

Shooter Alias
BOBCAT TYLER
COYOTE CARSON
SINFUL

Stage Place
1

a b WON

Stage Place

a b WON

Stage Place

a b WON

Stage Place

a b WON

Stage Place
1
2
3

Stage Final
14.70
16.71
17.24
17.32
17.56

Stage Final
15.70
18.08
19.14
20.06
21.96

Stage Final
17.40
18.98
19.63
20.00
20.28

Stage Final
11.66
14.77
16.95
17.03
17.29

Stage Final
16.34
17.72
18.13
18.74
19.78

Stage Final
15.96
16.11
17.50
17.83
18.28

Stage Final
14.77
15.57
16.04



Chorro Valley Regulators
Individual Stage Results CVSO XXVII 2022 SASS WESTERN REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP Main Match

Shoot Date: 08/11/2022

Stage #7 Shooter Alias Stage Place  Stage Final
ROYAL FLUSH 4 16.54
CHICKAMAUGA CHARLIE 5 17.60

Stage # 8 Shooter Alias Stage Place  Stage Final
BOBCAT TYLER 1 17.03

COYOTE CARSON 2 19.25
IRON EYES RUDY 3 22.06
CHICKAMAUGA CHARLIE 4 2211
TULLY MARS 5 2212

Stage #9 Shooter Alias Stage Place  Stage Final
BOBCAT TYLER 1 14.05
COYOTE CARSON 2 15.50
JOSHUA THE KID 3 15.53
MOE T VADER 4 16.17
ROYAL FLUSH 5 17.42

Stage # 10 Shooter Alias Stage Place  Stage Final
BOBCAT TYLER 1 15.17

ROYAL FLUSH 2 18.52
JOSHUA THE KID 3 18.89
MOE T VADER 4 18.90
BRITE'N 5 19.65

Stage # 11 Shooter Alias Stage Place  Stage Final

CAMP HAG 1 18.74
MOE T VADER 2 19.09
BEAVER 3 19.53
SINFUL 4 19.89
TULLY MARS 5 20.06

Stage # 12 Shooter Alias Stage Place  Stage Final
BOBCAT TYLER 1 16.48

COYOTE CARSON 2 19.84
PLAINS REGULATOR 3 19.95
MOE T VADER 4 20.16
ROYAL FLUSH 5 20.53



